
Men's Event - A Side
Rounds to be completed by the date indicated on top of column 

May 26, 2025 June 16, 2025 July 7, 2025 July 28, 2025 August 18, 2025 September 8, 2025 September 14, 2025

Macdonald/Deering

Copeland/McArthur

Robart/Weldrick

Scrymgeour/Allen

Benna/Perry

MacDonald/Cowan

Forbes/Jones

Scheller/Boutilier

Lefaivre/Manz

Hancik/Culligan

Kameka/Hall

Claggett/Hill

Miller/Graham

Wilson/Wilson

Spicer/Myhra

Stayura/Schultz

Flynn/Cook

Deisting/Crawford

Farmer/Halverson

Gaudry/Nichols

Stoneman/Irwin

Jamieson/Banks

Duffy/Blenkhorn

Morris/Vautour

Medcalf/Wheeler

Hay/Terry

McDonald/Cox

Renneberg/Elsey

Oliver/Cochrane

Kusler/Jones

Parnell/Muma

Leung/Romeril

Temple/Welder

Maurice/Mather

Williamson/Gregor

Allard/Allard

Evans/Schorn

Abel/Tutak

Warrington/Owens

Bean/Cooke

Goehring/Yeager

Blake/Leavitt

Kern/Fox

Henning/Hoeght

Bassen/Martin

Ruholl/Zdunich

Bourne/McKee

Berze/Bruggencate

Melanson/Traa

Hasick/Lewthwaite

Andrekson/Reed

Pal/Cavanagh

Litke/Slade

Copeland/Murray

Newell/Gloge

Cormier/Secord

Wood/Maillot

Colberg/Rogerson

Chapman/Chapman

Andrusiak/Chown

Wills/Paquette

Henderson/Sillanpaa

Jespersen/Owens

Galvon/Olson

Flanagan/Russell

Kempin/Hrycan

Fleming/Lundgren

Stanier/Vlastelic

Grisdale/Pothier

Williamson/Almond

Mossfeldt/Peacock

Cormier/Secord 

Chapman/Chapman 

Henderson/Sillanpaa
Chapman/Chapman

Henderson/Sillanpaa

Lewthwaite/Hasick 

Bassen/Martin 

Wood Maillot

Copeland/Murray 
Cormier/Secord  

Wilson/McCoy 

Wilson/McCoy 

Laidlaw/French

Wilson/McCoy

Hades/Gathercole

Beck/Babcock

Edwards/Finkbiner 

Macdonald/Deering 
MacDonald/Deering 

MacDonald/Cowan

Millar/Manarey

Gulam/Matuch

Rados/Billingsley

Welder/Bain

Kern/Fox 

Maurice/Mather 

Abel/Tutak 

Bassen/Martin 
Bassen/Martin 

Bourne/McKee 

Lewthwaite/Hasick 

Williamson/Gregor 

Duffy/Blenkhorn

Flanagan/Russell

Flanagan/Russell

Dunn/Mitchell
Dunn/Mitchell

Wilson/McLean

Edwards/Finkbiner

Hiebert/Samson

Haddow/Olsen

Ridley/Barrett

Holmes/Holmes

McFadyen/Richards

Caulder/Kajita

McDonald/Nolan

Teno/Strukoff

Brunette/Cubitt

Bassen/Bassen

Ongyerth/Longley

Kirkness/Ladick

Sundquist/Lundy

James/Robinson

Williamson/Gregor 

Abel/Tutak 
Abel/Tutak 

Bean/Cooke

Goehring/Yeager 
Kern/Fox

Bassen/Martin 

Medcalf/Wheeler 
Medcalf/Wheeler 

Medcalf/Wheeler 
Renneberg/Elsey

Kusler/Jones 
Parnell/Muma 

Parnell/Muma 

Scrymgeour/Allen

MacDonald/Cowan 
MacDonald/Cowan

Scheller/Boutillier 

Lefaivre/Manz
Kameka/Hall 

Kameka/Hall 
Kameka/Hall 

Miller/Graham

Lewthaite/Hasick 

Henderson/Sillanpaa

Andrekson/Reed 

Miller/Graham 
Stayura/Schultz 

Galvon/Olson

Flynn/Cook
Flynn/Cook

Jamieson/Banks 
Farmer/Halverson

Jamieson/Banks 
Jamieson/Banks 

Kirkness/Ladick 

James/Robinson

Rados/Billingsley

Rados/Billingsley 

Mossfeldt/Peacock 

Mossfeldt/Peacock

Bassen/Bassen 

Kirkness/Ladick 

Fleming/Lundgren 

Grisdale/Pothier 

Grisdale/Pothier 

McDonald/Nolan 

Beck/Babcock 

Edwards/Finkbiner 

Hiebert/Samson

Holmes/Holmes 

Holmes/Holmes 

Caulder/Kajita 


	A Side Mens

